C O U P L I N G S
MST MSTMiniature 8 Slit Flexible Shaft Coupling
Aluminium with Set Screw : 0.1 - 40Nm, 2 - 35mm Bores
Materials
Coupling: Anodized Aluminium alloy A2017.
Setscrew: SCM435, Black oxide coated (may be replaced with Stainless Steel).
Performance
Maximum Operating Temperature: 100°C. (approx.)

Static Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Errors of
Eccentricity
mm
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of Shaft
End-Play
mm
MST-8 0.3 0.1 0.2 78,000 1.2 x 10-8 25 0.10 2° ± 0.2
MST-12 0.5 0.2 0.4 52,000 8.3 x 10-8 45 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MST-16 0.7 0.3 0.6 39,000 3.3 x 10-7 80 0.10 2° ± 0.4
MST-20 0.7 0.5 1.0 31,000 9.0 x 10-7 170 0.10 2° ± 0.4
MST-25 1.7 1.0 2.0 25,000 2.6 x 10-6 380 0.15 2° ± 0.5
MST-32 1.7 2.0 4.0 19,000 9.6 x 10-6 500 0.15 2° ± 0.5
MST-40 4.0 5.0 10.0 15,000 3.2 x 10-5 700 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MST-50 7.0 10.0 20.0 12,000 1.0 x 10-4 1,800 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MST-63 15.0 20.0 40.0 10,000 3.2 x 10-4 3,100 0.20 2° ± 0.5
Part
Number
Min.
Bores
ØD1
Min.
Bores
ØD2
Max.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2 ØA L W F M
Mass*
g
MST-8 2 2.00 4 8 3.5 14.0 1.7 M2 1.4
MST-12 3 3.00 6 12 5.0 18.5 2.5 M2.5 3.7
MST-16 4 4.00 8 16 6.5 23.0 3.0 M3 8.1
MST-20 5 5.00 10 20 7.5 26.0 3.0 M3 14.0
MST-25 5 6.00 12 25 8.5 31.0 4.0 M4 27.0
MST-32 6 8.00 16 32 12.0 41.0 6.0 M4 60.0
MST-40 8 9.53 20 40 17.0 56.0 8.5 M5 130.0
MST-50 12 12.00 25 50 21.0 71.0 10.5 M6 260.0
MST-63 14 14.00 35 63 36.0 90.0 13.0 M8 490.0
W
F F
L
ØD1 ØA

kg•m2
Static Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Errors of
Eccentricity
mm
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of Shaft
End-Play
mm
MSTS-8 0.3 0.2 0.4 78,000 3.1 x 10-8 50 0.10 2° ± 0.2
MSTS-12 0.5 0.3 0.6 52,000 2.1 x 10-8 64 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MSTS-16 0.7 0.5 1.0 39,000 8.4 x 10-7 85 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MSTS-20 0.7 1.0 2.0 31,000 2.4 x 10-6 250 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MSTS-25 1.7 2.0 4.0 25,000 6.8 x 10-6 330 0.15 2° ± 0.4
MSTS-32 1.7 3.5 7.0 19,000 2.6 x 10-5 850 0.15 2° ± 0.5
MSTS-40 4.0 8.0 16.0 15,000 8.7 x 10-5 1,000 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MSTS-50 7.0 15.0 30.0 12,000 2.7 x 10-4 1,400 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MSTS-63 15.0 35.0 70.0 10,000 8.4 x 10-4 1,800 0.20 2° ± 0.5
Part
Number
Min.
Bores
ØD1
Min.
Bores
ØD2
Max.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2 ØA L W F M
Mass*
g
MSTS-8 2 2.00 4 8 3.5 14.0 1.7 M2 3.0
MSTS-12 3 3.00 6 12 5.0 18.5 2.5 M2.5 9.3
MSTS-16 4 4.00 8 16 6.5 23.0 3.0 M3 21.0
MSTS-20 5 5.00 10 20 7.5 26.0 3.0 M3 38.0
MSTS-25 5 6.00 12 25 8.5 31.0 4.0 M4 71.0
MSTS-32 6 8.00 16 32 12.0 41.0 6.0 M4 160.0
MSTS-40 8 9.53 20 40 17.0 56.0 8.5 M5 350.0
MSTS-50 12 12.00 25 50 21.0 71.0 10.5 M6 700.0
MSTS-63 14 14.00 35 63 36.0 90.0 13.0 M8 1,300.0
W
F F
L
ØD1 ØA

of Inertia*
kg•m2
Static Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Errors of
Eccentricity
mm
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of Shaft
End-Play
mm
MST-12C 0.5 0.4 0.8 52,000 7.8 x 10-8 45 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MST-16C 1.0 0.5 1.0 39,000 3.4 x 10-7 80 0.10 2° ± 0.4
MST-20C 1.0 1.0 2.0 31,000 9.1 x 10-7 170 0.10 2° ± 0.4
MST-25C 1.5 2.0 4.0 25,000 2.6 x 10-6 380 0.15 2° ± 0.5
MST-32C 2.5 4.0 8.0 19,000 9.7 x 10-6 500 0.15 2° ± 0.5
MST-40C 4.0 8.0 16.0 15,000 3.3 x 10-5 700 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MST-50C 8.0 16.0 32.0 12,000 1.0 x 10-4 1,800 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MST-63C 16.0 32.0 64.0 10,000 3.2 x 10-4 3,100 0.20 2° ± 0.5
Part
Number
Min.
Bores
ØD1
Min.
Bores
ØD2
Max.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2 ØA L W F G M
Mass*
g
MST-12C 4.0 4 5 12 5.0 18.5 2.50 4.0 M2 3.6
MST-16C 4.5 5 6 16 6.5 23.0 3.25 5.0 M2.5 9.2
MST-20C 5.0 6 8 20 7.5 26.0 3.75 6.5 M2.5 16.0
MST-25C 5.0 6 10 25 8.5 31.0 4.25 9.0 M3 28.0
MST-32C 8.0 8 14 32 12.0 41.0 6.00 11.0 M4 64.0
MST-40C 8.0 8 18 40 17.0 56.0 8.50 14.0 M5 140.0
MST-50C 12.0 14 22 50 21.0 71.0 10.50 18.0 M6 270.0
MST-63C 14.0 14 30 63 26.0 90.0 13.00 24.0 M8 530.0
W
G
M
L L

of Inertia*
kg•m2
Static Torsional
Stiffness
Nm/rad
Errors of
Eccentricity
mm
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of Shaft
End-Play
mm
MSTS-12C 0.5 0.3 0.6 52,000 2.2 x 10-7 64 0.10 2° ± 0.2
MSTS-16C 1.0 0.5 1.0 39,000 9.0 x 10-7 85 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MSTS-20C 1.0 1.0 2.0 31,000 2.5 x 10-6 250 0.10 2° ± 0.3
MSTS-25C 1.5 2.0 4.0 25,000 7.1 x 10-6 330 0.15 2° ± 0.4
MSTS-32C 2.5 3.5 7.0 19,000 2.7 x 10-5 850 0.15 2° ± 0.5
MSTS-40C 4.0 8.0 16.0 15,000 9.0 x 10-5 1,000 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MSTS-50C 8.0 15.0 30.0 12,000 2.8 x 10-4 1,400 0.20 2° ± 0.5
MSTS-63C 16.0 35.0 70.0 10,000 8.8 x 10-4 1,800 0.20 2° ± 0.5
Part
Number
Min.
Bores
ØD1
Min.
Bores
ØD2
Max.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2 ØA L W F G M
Mass*
g
MSTS-12C 4.0 4 5 12 5.0 18.5 2.50 4.0 M2 10
MSTS-16C 4.5 5 6 16 6.5 23.0 3.25 5.0 M2.5 25
MSTS-20C 5.0 6 8 20 7.5 26.0 3.75 6.5 M2.5 43
MSTS-25C 5.0 6 10 25 8.5 31.0 4.25 9.0 M3 78
MSTS-32C 8.0 8 14 32 12.0 41.0 6.00 11.0 M4 170
MSTS-40C 8.0 8 18 40 17.0 56.0 8.50 14.0 M5 370
MSTS-50C 12.0 14 22 50 21.0 71.0 10.50 18.0 M6 750
MSTS-63C 14.0 14 30 63 26.0 90.0 13.00 24.0 M8 1,400
W
G
M
L L